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CS TREVISO (0402025A)
TREVISO - 27-02-2004 - 29-02-2004

Torneo CS TREVISO 0402025A

Luogo TREVISO  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 27-02-2004 - 29-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PIZZAIA ARMANDO - 

Partecipanti 11

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 2N Covolan Stefano          ITA VEN TV 1513 0 0 1991 M 116141

6 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1570 0 0 1989 M 116072

11 2N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 1633 0 0 1990 M 118401

4 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1594 0 0 1992 M 107958

3 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA VEN TV 1570 0 0 1990 M 106453

10 3N Martignago Guido Maria   ITA VEN TV 1500 0 0 1992 M 116160

7 2N Martinazzo Luigi         ITA VEN TV 1579 0 0 1992 M 116135

1 CM Pegoraro Nicola          ITA VEN TV 2068 0 0 1958 M 806455 105675

5 2N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1570 0 0 1989 M 111626

2 2N Valbusa Giuseppe         ITA VEN TV 1522 0 0 1955 M 106439

9 1N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1738 0 0 1989 M 116156
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 2N Covolan Stefano          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 116141

6 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 116072

11 2N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1990 M 118401

4 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 107958

3 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1990 M 106453

10 3N Martignago Guido Maria   ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1992 M 116160

7 2N Martinazzo Luigi         ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 116135

5 2N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1989 M 111626

2 2N Valbusa Giuseppe         ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1955 M 106439

9 1N Xia Jie                  ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 116156
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